Surveyor : Kenne		ASSIGNMI	ENT (Office)			
From (Person): Hor	Yinnul	of	Ler	/ D	de/Time:	21/4/19016
Estimated Cost:			Bill to:			
OD TTP/WS/TP RES					250	30.00
To Inspect Vehicle No:					ST	9 2914X
at Workshop m/s		Insurance	ANTO	Tel:	9008	9959
of BIKS	138, AMIC	Ave 3#	01-405	Ind. P	ark 2	
Policy No: 0999	1994823		Claim No:	31946	2356	659
Sum Insured:			Excess			
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D.	71_A.0	101/2019
CA / REV / REP. /)					H.O.D. Endorses	mest.
Date/Time: 11/22cmg	021/1/19 Per	son Contacted: _	Mr.y	(O Veh	icle (IN) OU	Т
Date/Time Action/Ir	struction (—) Estimate				
SIR	96662-X					
516	9914X-X					
31/1 615	ny 8410	of enoil				•
						69%)

Pre repair inspection request - SLR9660Z V5 SLG2914X (OI) DOA: 17/01/2019

From Hor. Vinsul

Admin A (wdmin-a@kkauto.com), 'assignments@kkauto.com

Cc Forg. Andy-5Y, Chin, Lee-Ying, Keur, Balif, Abu Kassim, Noor Mansas, Azlan, Syazaintina, Chan, Yosa Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Mithodangh, Azathweensest, aur

Serii: 21/1/2019 11:00:41 AM

Attachments: 2 90061 (NOA) ad 2 90061 (NOA) ad

Hi.

.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Cheonghoh Law Corporation

Claim no

119467356650003 Case Owner : MARICEL OLEA

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist in assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rut, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singspore FNOs, Claims Committee - Auto. Shared Services - Matayora | Global Dueness Services

Yorkithing again your again

From: Cheong Hoh Lee [mailto:mail@cheonghob.so]

Sent: Monday, January 21, 2019 10:33 AM

To: Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-5Y; Kaur, Baijit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam, Darshene Subject: Re: Notice of Accident - Traffic accident involvingSLR 9660 Z and SLG 2914 X (your insured) on 17 january 2019 at/along airport Boulevard towards Terminal 3; Our ref: LCH.my/AMK07-80061.19

Dear Sir/ Madam,

We refer to the above matter and to your email of even date.

Our client hereby nominate Kenneth Kong named in paragraph 2 of your said letter to conduct the pre-repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Please be informed that our client's vehicle, SLR 9660 Z is currently laying at our client's workshop, Insurance's Auto at BIk 5038 Ang Mo Kio Ave 3 #01-405 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 Singapore 569541. Kindly contact the person in charge Mr Yeo at 9008 9959 before your surveyor attending at the said workshop.

Kindly proceed to do the needful.

Regards. Melody Cheenghoh Law Corporation Bik 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 6337 8700 Fax: 6337 3700

On Jan 18, 2019, at 6:11 PM, Cheong Hoh Lee <mail@cheonghoh.sg> wrote:

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please see attached Notice of Accident for your attention and reply.

Regards, Melody Cheenghon Law Corporation Bik 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 6337 8700 Fax: 6337 3700

<90061 (NOA) pdf>

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be fine of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severely, for any loss or demage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinnui Hor@eig.com

From all photographs com
Text mailigheanghoth ag
Ce: Andy-SY: Fong@aig.com .LeeYing Chrisgailg.com .Baijt Kaur@aig.com .NoorManesa AbuKassim@aig.com .Systairdina Azlan@aig.com .yokashi chan@aig.com .ShengYang Lim@aig.com .Jmran.lahak@aig.com .Asahweenje
etisa.r Mithoesingh@aig.com
Subject: agencyst PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLG2914X AND SLR9860Z ON 17/01/2019
Data: Mon. 21 Jan 2019 01 59 00 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: LCH.my/AMK07-90061.19

Our Reference

-3194623566SG003

Dear Sir Madam

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's your customer's vehicle jointly with your client'your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gury)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Márcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mehamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mehammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards.

Yin Flut, Hor (Viviane)

ANG

Claim Aquater Y. Singapore PNOK. Claims Committee - Auto-

Shired Similary - Malaysia | Global Stuaresa Services

York Hortlein com | woman as

From: Cheong Hoh Lee [mailto:mall@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Friday, January 18, 2019 6:12 PM

Ter Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam, Darshene Subject: Notice of Accident - Traffic accident involvingSLR 9660 Z and SLG 2914 X (your insured) on 17 january 2019 at/along airport Boulevard towards Terminal 3; Our ref: LCH.my/AMK07-80061.19

Dear Ser! Madam,

Please see attached Notice of Accident for your attention and reply.

Regards. Melody Cheonghoh Law Corporation Bik 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053 Tel: 6337-8700 Fax: 6337 3700

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

- A C C I D	1 - 1 - 1			200.75	
ACCID		31 A	-117	1 1 1	я
			_	_	ж

Date Of Report 18/01/2019 16:44 17/01/2019 19:05 Date Of Accident

AIRPORT BLVD TWDS T3 Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SLR9660Z Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner TITANIUM LIMOUSINES PTE LTD

201213055R Co Reg No

Email Address TANCHRIS603@YAHOO.COM

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96790297 OFFICE-96790297

Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA ALPHARD Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number

5089460350-01

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAN TIONG HIN CHRISTOPHER Name of Driver

NRIC No. S6828067B 31/07/1968 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 22/07/1983 Date Of Driving Pass

35 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96790297

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address TANCHRIS603@YAHOO.COM Address

BLK 961 HOUGANG AVE 9

#12-574 530961

Postcode

....

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

~

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN - CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLG2914X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour.

HONDA STREAM

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Name of Driver MR. TAN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

94899102

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be <u>completed</u> by the <u>Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by inspected parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- E. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDFA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(iii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Titavinese PTE LTD BEAGE AN ANGENDE

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signiture

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRYC/FIN No.:

		and the second s		
		+ + + + +		(A) 91.2 9660 2
				7 0 34 10 -
			+++++++	1 1 31 G 2914X.
	Liepart -			
	2 14			
	PINITOWN		1 1 1 1	
	NW WWW.			
	The state of			
	Trom.			
			1111	4
SCRIBE CIRCUMS	TANCES OF TH	E ACCIDENT		
SCRIBE CIRCUIVE				
I was to	milling	abon Air	port Rimlevan	d towards Territory
	H J	11 - 1		- 1 1 1
s on tru	474 lane	0 51	me, road.	Infrest of me
a trui c	forest	1071 0	namajed to	slow down and
21 . 1	11. 1	AND NOTE OF		ble Velicle SLG 2914x
Stopped.	Bloow	5 second		
rollindele	agani	est the	rear of in	ry valeicle.
(Paris	- Contract	-13	1	1
			5.	
22				
20				
				Λ
4				
ECLARATION				
ECLARATION	going particulars	ace time in stack car	Spect.	
ECLARATION	going particulars	are true in every re	Spect.	
ECLARATION We declare the fore	HL LTD	are true in every res	spect.	
ECLARATION We declare the fore	HL LID	are true in every rei	Spect.	Reporting Centra Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time

Page 4 of 11

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Insurance's Auto

Blk 5038 #01-405, Ang Mo Kio Ind. Park 2

Singapore 569541.

Fax: 64455393. Email: insurancesauto@hotmail.com

Tel: 90089959

Titanium Limousines Pte Ltd

Blk 5038 An Mo Kio Ind. Park2 #01-405 Singapore 569541.

Vehicle

: SLR 9660 Z

Chassis No

: AGH300040850

Make

: Toyota ALPHARD

Year

: 2016

Not Norhanke 1 1 Eng 846501 Merenry Afke Paint 6 day,

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:
- * To resurvey believed the surry pointing
- * Parts prices are 11 | 11 |
- Third party survey it common and a second seco
- No illegal modification unique.
- Supplementary lier to a subject to final approval from

Adknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

QTY	Description	Unit Price	Amount
QII	L Carrie Con		

QIY		Description			
Estimate (Cost Of Repair				
	3	Tailgate Assy			B, \$1,834.30 L
	1	Tailgate Inner Lock			↑ \$465.00 X
	1	Tailgate Lower Catch			n \$41.25 x
	i	Tailgate Lock Actuator			Ju \$289.20 3
	1	Tailgate Logo			nec \$71.00 -
	i	Tailgate Emblem' ALPHARD'			nec \$66.20 -
	1	Taigate Centre Ganish			^ \$411.00 ×
	i	Tailgate Outer Chrome			\$423.20 X
	i	Tailgate Auto Close Motor			5m \$487.00 ₹
	2	Tailgate Lamp LH/RH		\$534.00	\$1,068.00 X
	1	Tailgate Weatherstrip			\$387.00 ₹
	1	Tailgate Innerboard			Bu \$552.00 -
set		Tailgate Innerboard Clips			Me \$48.50 -
	1	Rear Bumper			CRM \$719.65 L
	2	Rear Bumper Reflector LH/RH		\$58.60	
		Rear Bumper Side Retainer -Inner		\$85.20	
	2	Rear Bumper Side Holder		\$62.00	
	2	Rear Bumper Side Garnish LH/RH	274.75	\$389.20	
	1	Rear Tow Cover			nu \$72.00 L
	1	Rear End Panel 685-10			M 3 \$829.30
	1	Rear End Panel Centre Garnish			\$227.60
	1	Rear Fender RH			\$1,845.20 X
	1	Rear Fender Inner Board RH			√~ \$889.30 <
	1	Exhaust Silencer			₹ \$885.00 X

	Sex \$68.00 X
	\$12,869.70
less 25%	\$3,217.43
	\$9,652.28

Labour Charges

To remove and replaced damaged parts including straightening repositioning replacement parts.	\$1,500.00	50d
To putty and spray paint on front accident affected portion.	\$1,300.00	loy
To Spray Anti Rust On Accident Affected Portion	\$120.00	601
To check electrical components for proper function.	\$75.00	201
Install rear bumper censor and check for proper function.	\$80.00	601
Remove /replace Rear Exhaust Silencer	na \$150.00	X
To remove /refix Boot compartment fittings and attachments to facilitate repair.	\$150.00	601
To remove and replace exhaust end pipe.	an \$150.00	X
To remove/transfer tailgate glass. To conduct water Leak Test.	\$150.00	1201

Special Nett Item

1 Rear bumper ultrasonic sensor-LH out	ter	
l Rear bumper ultrasonic sensor-RH ou	ter	371.45
2 Rear bumper ultrasonic sensor-inner	C	371.45
1 Rear Number Plate		
I Rear Windscreen Sealant		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	18 Jan 2019 Edit Reg		21 Jan 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,650.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$4,650.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS			[Created	by adjuster]	
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. h	No.: 201624597K				
Main Claimant:	TITANIU	M LIMOUSINES	PTE LTD				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLR9660Z					9 00:00 - :59 is and 17 Days Fron	n LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	Bullou/Cours					23 (Comprehensive)
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLG2914	×		Palicy ! (Claims			
Alteria de Caractería es al Caractería de Ca				Excess	8		
Repairer:			134 PASIR RIS ST 41 Ang Mo Kio - Tel		F) MAILING ADDR	ESS, BLK 5038 ANG	MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled	by Olea, Maricel)	faricel.Olea@aig.com
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Handle	d by KENNETH K	ONG] [Final R	pt due 30/01/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose Case Mail
 AlG_SG 	(22/01/2019)	TP GIA REPORT	r:				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟			View All	Search Tasks Cr	eate New Task Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done?

Claim Documents

*SLR9660Z (3194623566SG)

[SLG2914X]

TP

TITANIUM LIMOUSINES PTE LTD

Jan 17 2019 12:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

Insurance Auto

			-	View in Brown	7
	sessment Reports		1 per	Contract Con	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	22/01/19 14:31	Accident Statement From:SC - Rag. Rec. SLG3914X, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
2	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	3
3	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	S
5	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	8
7	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	3
8	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	1
12	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	W
17	25/02/19 09:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
22	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
24	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	[2]
25	25/02/19 09:48	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Seve	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
<u> </u>		

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer lote: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/LCR19001289/KTD3Q2

Date:

26/02/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994823

Claimant Vehicle

SLR9660Z

Insured Vehicle No :

SLG2914X

No : Date of Loss:

17/01/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3194623566SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLR9660Z

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.6 (A) 31/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No:

2ARH637894

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Black

Chassis No: Odometer AGH300040850 102592 km

Engine Capacity:

2493 cc N/A

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

165

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		11,454.27	4,196.22	7,258.05	63.37
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,675.00	1,620.00	2,055.00	55.92
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,129.27	5,816.22	9,313.05	61.56
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,650.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	15,129.27	4,650.00	10,479.27	69.26

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/01/2019

Date Inspected:

22/01/2019 Inspected At:

Insurance Auto (HQ)

BLK 134 PASIR RIS ST 11 #04-253 (510134) MAILING ADDRESS, BLK 5038 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2N#01-

405 (569541) Singapore 569541

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*TAILGATE ASSY	Bent	1,834.30 FL	*1,834.30 FL
2	1	*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Repair	465.00 FL	*-FL
3	1	*TAILGATE LOWER CATCH	Repair	41.25 FL	*-FL
4	1	*TAILGATE LOCK ACTUATOR	Serviceable	289.20 FL	*-FL
5	1	*TAILGATE LOGO	Necessary	71.00 FL	*71.00 FL
6	1	*TAILGATE EMBLEM ALPHARD	Necessary	66.20 FL	*66.20 FL
7	1	*TAILGATE CENTRE GARNISH	Serviceable	411.00 FL	*-FL
8	1	*TAILGATE OUTER CHROME	Serviceable	423.20 FL	*-FL
9	1	*TAILGATE AUTO CLOSE MOTOR	Serviceable	487.00 FL	*-FL
10	2	*TAILGATE LAMP LH/RH	Serviceable	1,068.00 FL	*-FL
11	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Serviceable	387.00 FL	*-FL
12	1	*TAILGATE INNERBOARD	Buckled	552.00 FL	*552.00 FL
13	1	*SET TAILGATE INNERBOARD CLIPS	Necessary	48.50 FL	*48.50 FL
14	1	*REAR BUMPER	Cracked	719.65 FL	*719.65 FL
15	2	*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH/RH	Serviceable	117.20 FL	*-FL
16	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -INNER	Serviceable	170.40 FL	*-FL
17	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	Serviceable	124.00 FL	*-FL
18	1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH LH/RH	O/S Buckled	778.40 FL	*274.75 FL
19	1	*REAR TOW COVER	Dented	72.00 FL	*72.00 FL
20	1	*REAR END PANEL	Bent	829.30 FL	*685.10 FL
21	1	*REAR END PANEL CENTRE GARNISH	Mtg Distorted	227.60 FL	*227.60 FL
22	1	*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	1,845.20 FL	*-FL
23	1	*REAR FENDER INNER BOARD RH	Serviceable	889.30 FL	*-FL
24	1	*EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	885.00 FL	*-FL
25	2	*EXHAUT SILENCER HOLDER	Serviceable	68.00 FL	*-FL
26	1	*REAR BUMPER ULTRASONIC SENSOR -LH OUTER	Serviceable	428.00 FS	*-FS
27	1	*REAR BUMPER ULTRASONIC SENSOR-RH OUTER	Dented	428.00 FS	*371.45 FS
28	1	*REAR BUMPER ULTRASONIC SENSOR-INNER	O/S Cracked	856.00 FS	*371.45 FS
29	1	*REAR NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	30.00FS	*-FS
30	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	60.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.		PARTIES DIVES BOY	Usuresiitee
			Sub Total (S\$)	7	5,334.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items	25.00/25.00% (S\$)	3,217.43	1,137.78
			Total Parts (S\$)	11 454 27	4,196.22
				71,704.61	7,100.22

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACED DAMAGED PARTS INCI STRAIGHTENING REPOSITIONING REPLACEMENT PA		1,500.00	500.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTION	New	1,300.00	800.00
3	TO SPRAY ANTI RUST ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED POR	RTION New	120.00	60.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS FOR PROPE FUNCTION	R New	75.00	20.00
5	INSTALL REAR BUMPER CENSOR AND CHECK FOR FUNCTION	PROPER New	80.00	60.00
6	REMOVE /REPLACE REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	New	150.00	0.00
7	TO REMOVE /REFIX BOOT COMPARTMENT FITTINGS ATTACHMENTS TO FACILITATE REPAIR	AND New	150.00	60.00
8	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE EXHAUST END PIPE	New	150.00	0.00
9	TO REMOVE/TRANSFER TAILGATE GLASS .TO COND WATER LEAK TEST	DUCT New	150.00	120.00
	Gros	s Labour Cost (S\$)	3,675.00	1,620.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.